FEEDER CATTLE
TL BURCH RANCH LLC, COLONY WY

X HEART RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
ENNEN & ANSTINE, RAPID CITY, SD
JOE AND JANE BURKE , NEWELL SD

BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
February 13, 2025

HD DESC
97 BLK/BWF-STR
32 BLACK-STR
49 BLK/BWF-HFR
57 BLACK-HFR
99 BLACK-HFR
48 BLK/BWF-HFR

8 BLACK-HFR

GEORGE & JEAN ETCHEMENDY , DOUGLAS WY 71 BLK/BWF-HFR

LEROY CURREN , ALADDIN WY

11 BLACK-HFR
31 RED-HFR
13 BLACK-HFR

QUARTER CIRCLE U RANCH , BIRNEY MT 15 RED-STR

10 RED/RWF-STR
30 RED/RWF-HFR
9 RED/RWF-HFR

GEORGE & BOBETTA ETCHEMENDY R, LOST SPRIN 40 RED-STR

TIM DRAINE , BIDDLE MT

LILA OR WES BUTTS, SUNDANCE WY

JASON KOEHN , NISLAND SD

SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC., SUNDANCE WY
STEVE & SUE TUCKER , NEWELL SD

SD CONSIGNMENT
STEVE OR RENEE MCAMIS , BELLE FOURCHE SD

REED/JAMIE VANDERVOORT , PIEDMONT SD

WEIGH-UPS
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD
CHRIS GNERER , VOLBORG MT

DRAKE BURCH , EKALAKA MT
REED/JAMIE VANDERVOORT , PIEDMONT SD
RODNEY & JANIS STEELE , SUNDANCE WY

DARRELL & LEANNE HOHN , DEADWOOD SD
SPYGLASS ENTERPRISES , MOORCROFT WY
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RD/BLK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
RD/BLK-STR
BLACK-HFR

BLACK-YRLG HFR

BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR

BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
RED-HFRT
CHAR-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT

WT
590
481
485
658
643
622
490
538
457
513
559
509
442
462
383
615
540
681
433
808
643
683
635

1096
410
569
484
659
585

1190

894
1195
1300
1315
1160
1528
1560
1395
1390
1045

895

885

Bid
348.50
391.00
359.50
301.00
291.00
298.00
350.00
350.00
373.00
347.50
336.00
377.00
420.00
358.00
387.50
336.00
339.00
283.00
390.00
260.00
312.50
285.00
291.00
201.00
426.00
320.00
365.00
297.50
310.00

177.00
237.00
135.50
139.00
140.00
186.00
153.00
143.00
152.00
139.00
192.50
227.50
227.50
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S/Head
2,055.97
1,879.85
1,744.30
1,981.05
1,871.80
1,853.18
1,715.00
1,883.83
1,705.62
1,782.33
1,877.72
1,918.93
1,854.30
1,653.36
1,483.26
2,065.56
1,831.59
1,928.44
1,687.72
2,100.22
2,008.68
1,945.91
1,847.85
2,202.96
1,746.60
1,820.80
1,767.64
1,959.78
1,811.95

2,106.30
2,118.78
1,619.22
1,807.00
1,841.00
2,157.60
2,337.07
2,230.80
2,120.40
1,932.10
2,011.62
2,036.12
2,013.37



ZACHARY OR KRYSTAL STEELE , SUNDANCE WY

DAN PATTON , NEWCASTLE WY
BULLS
BEN GARMAN , BELLE FOURCHE SD

SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE WY
DOUGLAS & ADELIA CUKA , VALE SD

1 RED-COW
1 BLACK-HFRT
4 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
3 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
1 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
4 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
2 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
3 CHAR-BULL DRUG FREE
1 XBRD-BULL DRUG FREE

1320

980
1283
1635
1528
1070
1375

1806
2246
1885
1470
1870
1855
1705

137.00
217.50
157.00
156.00
155.00
192.50
148.00

165.00
162.50
157.50
163.00
157.50
173.00
190.00
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1,808.40
2,131.50
2,013.52
2,550.60
2,368.91
2,059.75
2,035.00

2,980.31
3,650.15
2,968.87
2,396.10
2,945.25
3,209.15
3,239.50



